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CAREER

The Indian Express Advertisement Rates (Tariff)
W.E.F 15-05-2016

Advertisement Rates for Appointment / Recruitment Ads

PUBLICATION / EDITION Effective from 15th May’16

B/W Colour

Express Careers - Mumbai

The Indian Express + Loksatta + The Financial Express

Express Careers - Pune
The Indian Express + Loksatta + The Financial Express

Express Careers  - Nagpur
The Indian Express + Loksatta

Express Careers  - Gujarat
The Indian Express - Ahmedabad + Vadodara

Express Careers  - Gujarat

The Indian Express (Ahd / Brd) + The Financial Express - Ahd -Eng or Guj

Express Careers - Mumbai + Pune

Express Careers - Mumbai + Gujarat

Express Career - West
Mumbai+Pune+Gujrat+Nagpur+Aurangabad+ A'Nagar

Express Careers - Chandigarh
The Indian Express

Express Careers  - North
The Indian Express Delhi + Chandigarh+Lucknow+Jaipur

The Indian Express (All) + The Financial Express (All)

The Indian Express (All) + Loksatta (All)

The Indian Express (All) + Loksatta (All) + 
The Financial Express (All) + Jansatta (All)

1,070

500

100

190

240

1,450

1,120

1,660

170

630

1,690

1,830

1,990

1,270

480

120

200

250

1,650

1,340

1,680

190

670

1,860

1,940

2,240
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