

The Indian Express Advertisement Rates (Tariff) W.E.F 15-05-2016

Advertisement Rates for Appointment / Recruitment Ads

CAREER



PUBLICATION / EDITION	Effective from 15th May'16	
	B/W	Colour
Express Careers - Mumbai The Indian Express + Loksatta + The Financial Express	1,070	1,270
Express Careers - Pune The Indian Express + Loksatta + The Financial Express	500	480
Express Careers - Nagpur The Indian Express + Loksatta	100	120
Express Careers - Gujarat The Indian Express - Ahmedabad + Vadodara	190	200
Express Careers - Gujarat The Indian Express (Ahd / Brd) + The Financial Express - Ahd -Eng or Guj	240	250
Express Careers - Mumbai + Pune	1,450	1,650
Express Careers - Mumbai + Gujarat	1,120	1,340
Express Career - West Mumbai+Pune+Gujrat+Nagpur+Aurangabad+ A'Nagar	1,660	1,680
Express Careers - Chandigarh The Indian Express	170	190
Express Careers - North The Indian Express Delhi + Chandigarh+Lucknow+Jaipur	630	670
The Indian Express (All) + The Financial Express (All)	1,690	1,860
The Indian Express (All) + Loksatta (All)	1,830	1,940
The Indian Express (All) + Loksatta (All) + The Financial Express (All) + Jansatta (All)	1,990	2,240

All the rates are in Rs/sq.cm. *Delhi & Mumbai: On Fri, Sat & Sun Newsline will merge with mainline